Alamo Classic 2015

Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 4

4156

4011

4052

4161

4165

4017

4093

4040

4154

4116

4119

4157

4118

4122

4163

4120

4121

4117

Name

Allison Shah

Maria Sofia Lundy
Olivia Matthews
Daniela Garcia

Hannah Hughes

Macey Oppliger
Presley Duke

Ryan Teague

Jane Pennington

Karen Camino
Cuesta

Isabella Cota
Valero

Megan Tu

Silvana Maria
Chaveznava
Ramirez

Roberta Santos
Panait

Daniela
Montemayor

Renata Martinez
Martinez

Hanna Michelle
Pefa Gutierrez

Mariana Abigail
Campos Leduc

League ID

Club

Richardson Gymnastics
Team

Aerial Athletics
Eagles Wings Athletics
Soleil - Mexico

Waxahachie Gymnastics
Center

Aerial Athletics
Matrix Gymnastics

Champions Gymnastics
and Cheer

Richardson Gymnastics
Team

Mundo Gym

Mundo Gym
Richardson Gymnastics
Team

Mundo Gym

Mundo Gym

Soleil - Mexico

Mundo Gym

Mundo Gym

Mundo Gym

VT

8.675

7.950

8.300

7.700

8.350

8.350

8.350

8.250

8.100

6.950

7.200

7.900

7.700

6.500

6.800

6.750

6.050

7.300

15

14

10

11

18

16

17

19

13

uB

9.300

9.300

8.200

7.600

7.750

6.900

6.500

7.100

8.400

7.100

6.400

8.400

5.900

6.200

4.300

7.700

6.000

4.900

12

13

10

10

14

18

16

20

17

19

BB

9.150

9.150

9.250

9.050

8.375

9.325

8.575

8.075

7.350

8.450

8.400

7.100

8.400

6.850

8.700

6.500

7.800

7.250

13

16

10

18

10

19

20

14

17

FX

9.450

9.050

9.150

9.000

8.700

8.300

9.200

9.100

7.300

8.200

8.500

7.000

8.300

8.800

7.250

6.050

7.150

6.750

14

12

17

10

15

19

16

18
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Page 1

8B - Level 4 JrA

AA #
36.575 1
35.450 2
34.900 3
33.350 4
33.175 5
32.875 6
32.625 7
32.525 8
31.150 9
30.700 10
30.500 11
30.400 12
30.300 13
28.350 14
27.050 15
27.000 16
27.000 16
26.200 18



Alamo Classic 2015

Individual Scores Report

4009

4160

USA Gymnastics Level 4

4035

4092

4152

4169

4151

4147

4010

4158

4149

4046

4007

4014

4155

4062

4066

4168

4038

Loghan Gonzales

Fernanda Espinosa

Name

Kayuki Warren

Tatum Anderson

Brooke Murdock

Reagan Johnson

Harley Miller

Lawson Cheek

Sydney James

Abigail Wilson

Mia Enriquez

Princess Reveles
Kayley Echols
Sophia Shelton

Vanina Poulsen

Halli Huffman
Skylar Rouch
Shelby Hawes

Lyndee Lambert

League ID

Aerial Athletics

Soleil - Mexico

Club

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Matrix Gymnastics

Richardson Gymnastics
Team

Gymnastics Plus

Richardson Gymnastics
Team

Richardson Gymnastics
Team

Aerial Athletics

Richardson Gymnastics
Team

Richardson Gymnastics
Team

Crossfire Gymnastics
Aerial Athletics
Aerial Athletics

Richardson Gymnastics
Team

Gymnastics Plus
Gymnastics Plus
World Elite

Champions Gymnastics
and Cheer

8.150

0.000

VT

9.200

9.050

8.600

8.875

8.600

9.200

9.200

9.050

8.450

8.750

8.800

8.050

8.400

8.350

8.250

8.875

7.150

20

10

10

16

13

14

15

19

8.700

6.300

uB

9.300

8.550

9.300

8.950

9.150

8.850

8.250

8.600

8.800

7.400

8.400

9.225

8.100

7.400

7.000

6.800

7.000

15

12

14

11

13

14

16

18

16

9.275

7.750

BB

9.425

9.250

9.250

8.900

9.300

8.625

8.875

9.100

9.050

9.425

8.900

9.000

8.600

8.475

9.050

8.300

7.350

15

11

14

13

11

10

15

16

17

20

X XXX

7.550

FX

9.350

9.450

9.150

9.300

8.850

9.100

9.300

8.700

8.750

9.425

8.800

8.350

8.300

8.800

8.500

8.100

8.425

13

12

11

15

16

13

17

14

1/18/2015 9:33 PM

Page 2
26.125 19
21.600 20

8B - Level 4 SrA

AA #
37.275 1
36.300 2
36.300 2
36.025 4
35.900 5
35.775 6
35.625 7
35.450 8
35.050 9
35.000 10
34.900 11
34.625 12
33.400 13
33.025 14
32.800 15
32.075 16
29.925 17
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Individual Scores Report

4148

4039

4008

Alexis Coker

Cameron Lopez

Logan Galyon

USA Gymnastics Level 4

4041

4150

5004

5013

4044

4145

4067

4113

4140

4094

4031

4012

4045

4114

4146

Name

Ava Bautch

Julie Ann Howarth

Gabi Anderson
Emma Trott
Kaylee Crank

Megan Arch

Emery Stephens

Kristen Minatrea

Daniela Aguirre
Quifionez

Teryn Lee

Megan Bain

Nicole Metzger
Alexis Miller

Alicyn Steffey

Elizabeth Boehm

League ID

Richardson Gymnastics
Team

Champions Gymnastics
and Cheer

Aerial Athletics

Club

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

Richardson Gymnastics
Team

Aerial Athletics
Aerial Athletics
Crossfire Gymnastics

Richardson Gymnastics
Team

Gymnastics Plus

Moseley's Gymnastics
and Fitness Center

Olympic Gymnastics
Academy - Mexico

Matrix Gymnastics

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Aerial Athletics
Crossfire Gymnastics

Moseley's Gymnastics
and Fitness Center

Richardson Gymnastics
Team

7.250

7.250

X XXX

VT

9.100

8.800

8.900
8.650
8.600

8.800

8.550

9.100

8.400

8.150

8.650

8.300
8.300

7.900

8.500

17

17

11

14

12

12

18

10

6.500

4.300

9.250

uB

9.550

9.500

9.425

9.625

9.200

9.200

8.950

8.200

9.000

8.850

7.650

8.500

8.300

8.800

8.400

19

20

15

17

12

14

10

13

7.825

7.700

9.475

BB

9.350

9.400

9.300

9.275

9.175

8.525

9.150

8.850

9.150

8.850

9.325

9.050

9.125

8.850

8.750

18

19

18

14

14

10

14

17

6.850

7.200

X XXX

FX

9.650

9.500

9.275

8.950

9.300

9.175

8.850

9.300

8.825

9.225

9.400

8.850

8.850

8.850

8.500

19

18

10

14

10

10

10

16
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Page 3
28.425 18
26.450 19
18.725 20

8B - Level 4 SrB

AA #
37.650 1
37.200 2
36.900 3
36.500 4
36.275 5
35.700 6
35.500 7
35.450 8
35.375 9
35.075 10
35.025 11
34.700 12
34.575 13
34.400 14
34.150 15
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Individual Scores Report

4043

4141

4047

4064

4037

Chloe Lein

Ximena Azeneth
Honstein

Isabella Ruiz
Chloe Reynolds

Juliet Clay

USA Gymnastics Level 4

4083

4033

4013

4042

4015

4032

4034

4153

4016

4164

4048

4065

4063

Name

Teren Theriot

Elizabeth Dulaney

Paula Reilly

Campbell Earley

Devin Thorpe

Kenzie Balzen

Erin Fallon

Teegan Newhard

Sydney Trcka

Payton Bullard

Claire Tracy
Zoe Rinon

Taylor Nutt

League ID

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

Olympic Gymnastics
Academy - Mexico

Crossfire Gymnastics
Gymnastics Plus

Champions Gymnastics
and Cheer

Club

James Academy of
Gymnastics

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Aerial Athletics

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

Aerial Athletics

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Richardson Gymnastics
Team

Aerial Athletics

Waxahachie Gymnastics
Center

Crossfire Gymnastics
Gymnastics Plus

Gymnastics Plus

8.100

8.050

7.550

8.000

5.650

VT

9.200

9.050

9.350

8.650

8.750

8.400

8.900

8.200

8.450

8.350

8.650

8.200

8.700

15

16

19

17

20

11

14

10

12

14

8.650

8.100

7.100

5.450

5.000

uB

9.375

9.025

8.850

9.675

8.800

8.875

8.425

8.450

8.450

7.350

7.950

7.600

7.300

11

16

18

19

20

15

11

12

16

9.050

8.925

9.050

7.975

8.025

BB

9.025

9.300

9.575

9.275

9.300

9.450

9.200

9.225

8.800

9.000

8.900

9.250

8.600

10

13

10

20

19

12

10

11

13

7.800

8.450

8.675

7.650

7.650

FX

9.500

9.525

9.000

9.000

9.050

9.000

9.000

9.350

8.800

9.250

8.400

8.500

8.550

18

17

15

19

19

10

15

13

12
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Page 4
33.600 16
33.525 17
32.375 18
29.075 19
26.325 20

8B - Level 4 JrB

AA #
37.100 1
36.900 2
36.775 3
36.600 4
35.900 5
35.725 6
35.525 7
35.225 8
34.500 9
33.950 10
33.900 11
33.550 12
33.150 13
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Individual Scores Report

4166

4162

4086

4036

4159

4115

Ariana Landivar
Melanie Garza

Alexandra Bullock

Kendall Cedar

Ely Chavez

Leila Taylor

World Elite
Soleil - Mexico

Manhattan Gymnastics
Academy

Champions Gymnastics
and Cheer

Soleil - Mexico

Moseley's Gymnastics
and Fitness Center

8.550

6.900

7.200

8.250

7.150

6.700

18

16

13

17

19

7.300

7.400

8.000

6.250

6.950

7.450

16

14

10

19

18

13

8.200
8.500

6.650

7.500

7.300

15

14

18

16

17

8.575
8.450

7.400

7.200

7.750

7.850

11

14

18

19

17

16

1/18/2015 9:33 PM

32.625

31.250

29.250

29.200

29.150

22.000

Page 5

14
15

16
17

18

19





